AT

FIELD 1 (High School Field)

9:00
10:00
11:00
12:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

FIELD 2 (Practice Field)

9/10
9/10
11/12
9/10
11/12
9/10
11/12
11/12

9:30
10:30
12:30
1:30
2:30
3:30

5/6
7/8
5/6
7/8
7/8
7/8

N———+

2017 JAMBOREE SCHEDULE
Mad. Orang VS. Independence
Mad. Gray VS. Lacombe
Madisonville VS. Independence
Tangi Cubs VS. Hammond
Madisonville VS. Hammond
St. Helena VS. Ponchatoula
Lacombe VS. St. Helena
Tangi Cubs VS. Ponchatoula
Hammond VS. Madisonville
Mad. Trojans VS. Hammond
Independence VS. St. Helena
Mad. Monsters  vs. Independence
Tangi Cubs VS. Ponchatoula
Mad. Monsters  vs. St. Helena

20 MINUTE RUNNING HALVES — 8 MINUTE HALF TIME — 2 TIMES OUT PER HALF

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT LAKESHORE HIGH SCHOOL WHICH IS LOCATED

AT 26301 HWY. 1088, MANDEVILLE, LA 70448.

ALL TEAMS MUST ARRIVE NO LATER THAN 2 HOURS PRIOR TO GAME

TIME FOR WEIGH-INS, TEAM PICTURES AND CREDENTITAL CHECKS.




