

2017 JAMBOREE SCHEDULE

FIELD 1 (High School Field)

9:00	9/10	Mad. Orang	VS.	Independence
10:00	9/10	Mad. Gray	VS.	Lacombe
11:00	11/12	Madisonville	VS.	Independence
12:00	9/10	Tangi Cubs	VS.	Hammond
1:00	11/12	Madisonville	VS.	Hammond
2:00	9/10	St. Helena	VS.	Ponchatoula
3:00	11/12	Lacombe	VS.	St. Helena
4:00	11/12	Tangi Cubs	VS.	Ponchatoula

FIELD 2 (Practice Field)

0.20	T /C	Lla ma ma a mad		Madiaaaailla
9:30	5/6	Hammond	VS.	Madisonville
10:30	7/8	Mad. Trojans	VS.	Hammond
12:30	5/6	Independence	VS.	St. Helena
1:30	7/8	Mad. Monsters	VS.	Independence
2:30	7/8	Tangi Cubs	VS.	Ponchatoula
3:30	7/8	Mad. Monsters	VS.	St. Helena

20 MINUTE RUNNING HALVES - 8 MINUTE HALF TIME - 2 TIMES OUT PER HALF

ALL GAMES WILL BE PLAYED AT LAKESHORE HIGH SCHOOL WHICH IS LOCATED AT 26301 HWY. 1088, MANDEVILLE, LA 70448.

ALL TEAMS MUST ARRIVE NO LATER THAN 2 HOURS PRIOR TO GAME TIME FOR WEIGH-INS, TEAM PICTURES AND CREDENTITAL CHECKS.